
SOUTHVIEW  SMALL PONY PREMIER, 8th - 9th February 2025

Taking place in the Charles Britton Indoor Arena

RESULTS
*Subject to BS Shows Office Ratification

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

259 BLOSSOM'S  UKKEPUK VAN UUYVERSPUTTEN Leggott, Alexander 0/42.09 0/33.87 50.00 1 Y

251 JUST OZZIE Neachell, Victoria 0/46.90 0/41.80 19.20 7 Y

143 MISS CHARMING McArdle, Lucas 0/45.34 0/43.30 19.20 10 Y

159 LONGHEY CONFETTI Arthur, Kiki J 0/45.94 0/43.61 12 Y

104 TAGGARTS EXPRESS Thomlinson, Isabelle 0/48.28 0/48.39 18 Y

272 DIAMOND'S SUNSHINE Thexton, Valentina 4/44.79 0/42.80 22

139 BALLYNOE VICKI VALE Breen, Douglas 4/45.97 0/44.03 23

219 NORGAARDS RONJA Watt, Kobi Hunter 4/45.47 0/45.70 24

258 CASTLEPARK GIANT Waldron, Lilly-Mae 4/55.53 0/46.81 25

138 LEIIAISH LADY PENELOPE Breen, Douglas 5/61.86 0/41.12 26

216 HARRI POTTER Bailey, Alfie 8/47.65 4/44.51 29

217 BICTON DUN ‘N DUSTED Stapleton-Crotty, Andie-May Elim-Tech -

286 CAMIZION Williams, Annabella Elim-Tech -

111 PRIESTWOOD SPECIAL EDITION Bailey, Alfie 0/43.07 Ret. -

227 CREAGHDUFF BELINDA Prater, Millie-May 0/42.44 Ret. -

188 DOYLAN HONEY GLINT Henderson, Mila 4/45.05 Ret. -

286 CAMIZION Williams, Annabella 0/40.67 0/40.54  HC -

1a - The Graham Heath Equestrian 128cms Primary Championship Qualifier 



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

260 BLOSSOM'S LETTERKEEN BETTYN Leggott, Alexander 0/38.31 0/35.38 30.00 2 Y

210 ROSEGOLD CHALICE Westlake, Ella-Rose 0/43.10 0/38.42 25.00 3 Y

116 BRESSIE Moseley, Florence 0/39.34 0/38.97 25.00 4 Y

152 SLIGO DE MORMAL Joscelyne, Mollie 0/42.58 0/41.08 20.00 5 Y

211 SPARKLING MR GUCCI Crossman, Phoebe 0/41.72 0/41.14 19.20 6 Y

220 ANOTHER MILTON Breen, Mia 0/39.43 0/42.10 19.20 8 Y

151 MR BOJANGLES XI Joscelyne, Mollie 0/45.86 0/42.61 19.20 9 Y

238 NEVER LAST II Mcleish, Jennifer 0/43.50 0/43.56 11 Y

137 LEMONY SNICKET TO CORRIE DHU Lewington, Olivia 0/45.89 0/44.03 13 Y

273 TOP SILVIO HASTAK Kay, Ella 0/42.94 0/44.80 14 Y

119 CHURCHFIELD TULLA BLUEBELL Morgan-Evans, Tabby 0/45.38 0/45.59 15 Y

118 FANTASTIK DU RIEU Morgan-Evans, Tabby 0/46.46 0/46.24 16 Y

117 IT'S BILL Morgan-Evans, Tabby 0/47.28 0/47.88 17 Y

279 MADE YOU LOOK Barker, Charlie 0/43.36 4/40.64 19

288 DANCING DANNY Williams, Lacie 4/44.55 0/41.76 20

193 ANOTHER BARNEY Dowey, Cora 4/51.20 0/42.14 21

270 ARCADE EDDIE Purdham, Estelle 5/61.02 0/45.00 27

287 OOS PARIS Williams, Lacie 5/61.08 0/45.13 28

306 ASTRAL RUBEN Dowey, Cora 4/49.22 Elim-Ref -

266 JESSIE MAE HARMONY Hogan, Georgia Elim-Ref -

186 INDIEN LEGACY Warnes, Cordelia May Elim-Ref -

212 ARDVILLE LITTLE FUN Gilruth, Imogen 0/45.61 Elim-Ref -

285 SANDYS MEL Mason, Reeva 0/44.51 Elim-Ref -

145 MAYFLY BLACK PENNELL Cotton, Christina 0/44.50 Ret. -

233 MIREHILL MIST Taylor-Wilson, Portia 0/47.81 Ret. -

204 PENNYFARTHING MELODY Watt, Kobi Hunter 0/44.99 Ret. -

234 WHITETHORN SMOKEY Taylor-Wilson, Portia 0/44.40 Ret. -

144 HAREFIELD DIEGO Cotton, Christina 0/45.18 Ret. -

120 ARDNACASHEL LITTLE DREAMER Morgan-Evans, Tabby 0/44.74 0/42.98  HC -

1b - The Graham Heath Equestrian 138cms Primary Championship Qualifier 



Qualifying for  the Winter 128cm Championship Final at the Royal International Horse Show 2025 

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC QUAL

200 KILCREENE SNAPDRAGON Dewey Clarke, Anya 0/64.87 0/43.71 0/38.65 70.00 1 Y Y

251 JUST OZZIE Neachell, Victoria 0/61.84 0/41.88 4/37.70 50.00 2 Y

258 CASTLEPARK GIANT Waldron, Lilly-Mae 0/68.53 0/44.56 12/54.54 40.00 3 Y

111 PRIESTWOOD SPECIAL EDITION Bailey, Alfie 0/63.72 4/42.55 25.00 4

272 DIAMOND'S SUNSHINE Thexton, Valentina 0/62.00 8/40.17 5

257 BLACK JACK III Dorise, Poppy 0/69.45 Elim-Tech 6

143 MISS CHARMING McArdle, Lucas 4/61.75 7

159 LONGHEY CONFETTI Arthur, Kiki J 4/65.57 8

139 BALLYNOE VICKI VALE Breen, Douglas 4/70.65 9

189 DAISY MAY X Henderson, Mila 8/64.02 10

104 TAGGARTS EXPRESS Thomlinson, Isabelle 10/80.81 11

227 CREAGHDUFF BELINDA Prater, Millie-May Elim-Ref -

217 BICTON DUN ‘N DUSTED Stapleton-Crotty, Andie-May Elim-Ref -

188 DOYLAN HONEY GLINT Henderson, Mila Elim-Ref -

138 LEIIAISH LADY PENELOPE Breen, Douglas Elim-Tech -

259 BLOSSOM'S  UKKEPUK VAN UUYVERSPUTTEN Leggott, Alexander Ret. -

2 - Winter 128cm Second Round



Qualifying for  the Winter 138cm Championship Final at the Royal International Horse Show 2025 

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC QUAL

234 WHITETHORN SMOKEY Taylor-Wilson, Portia 0/77.60 0/42.97 0/41.21 70.00 1 Y Y

261 BLOSSOM'S LETTERKEEN BETTYN Leggott, Alexander 0/70.71 0/40.49 0/48.09 50.00 2 Y Y

144 HAREFIELD DIEGO Cotton, Christina 0/75.32 0/43.49 0/48.73 40.00 3 Y Y

233 MIREHILL MIST Taylor-Wilson, Portia 0/76.34 0/44.04 0/53.36 25.00 4 Y

145 MAYFLY BLACK PENNELL Cotton, Christina 0/76.23 0/44.39 4/46.00 25.00 5

141 NOAHS LADY Hodges, Freddie 0/71.44 0/39.74 8/41.00 25.00 6

211 SPARKLING MR GUCCI Crossman, Phoebe 0/72.26 0/42.26 8/42.28 25.00 7

112 COPPENAGH CELTIC REBEL West, Holly 0/72.76 0/44.66 8/43.10 8

119 CHURCHFIELD TULLA BLUEBELL Morgan-Evans, Tabby 0/77.07 0/43.81 8/47.26 9

135 DIZZY RASCAL Kay, Ella 0/73.20 0/43.31 8/51.17 10

213 FANCY A BAILEYS Ljungman, Eleonora 0/74.15 4/45.58 11

220 ANOTHER MILTON Breen, Mia 0/72.15 8/40.95 12

230 MULLAGH PRIDE Swait, Jessica 0/75.28 8/43.96 13

118 FANTASTIK DU RIEU Morgan-Evans, Tabby 0/75.63 8/44.54 14

210 ROSEGOLD CHALICE Westlake, Ella-Rose 0/77.33 8/44.55 15

204 PENNYFARTHING MELODY Watt, Kobi Hunter 0/74.82 Elim-Ref 16

288 DANCING DANNY Williams, Lacie 4/77.22 17

202 FREDAINE DE BLONDE Dewey Clarke, Anya 4/81.11 18

285 SANDYS MEL Mason, Reeva 5/78.39 19

236 ITS BOB ON Brown, Jessica 7/80.52 20

152 SLIGO DE MORMAL Joscelyne, Mollie 8/72.77 21

279 MADE YOU LOOK Barker, Charlie 8/73.77 22

287 OOS PARIS Williams, Lacie 11/80.27 23

266 JESSIE MAE HARMONY Hogan, Georgia 12/85.87 24

117 IT'S BILL Morgan-Evans, Tabby 15/84.72 25

151 MR BOJANGLES XI Joscelyne, Mollie 16/73.96 26

193 ANOTHER BARNEY Dowey, Cora 18/87.71 27

271 ARCADE EDDIE Purdham, Estelle 23/96.83 28

306 ASTRAL RUBEN Dowey, Cora 28/97.30 29

136 ICARIS W Kay, Ella 29/102.90 30

186 INDIEN LEGACY Warnes, Cordelia May Elim-Ref -

116 BRESSIE Moseley, Florence Elim-Tech -

238 NEVER LAST II Mcleish, Jennifer Elim-Ref -

137 LEMONY SNICKET TO CORRIE DHU Lewington, Olivia Elim-Ref -

3 - Winter 138cm Second Round 



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

310 KNOCKMENAGH ROCCO Williams, Annabella 0/55.62 0/29.87 10.00 1 Y

197 PARC CREME BRULEE Ashcroft, Felicity 0/54.90 0/29.54 10.00 1 Y

253 IRISH SCOUT Condon, Hector 0/49.43 0/27.30 10.00 1 Y

130 MIAMI DANCER Browning, Oliver 0/53.92 0/39.98 10.00 1 Y

180 RATHCOOLE RUPERT Long, Mia-Bella 0/52.83 0/30.51 10.00 1 Y

206 THE SILVER HORSE Barnes, Conor 0/55.26 0/29.03 10.00 1 Y

167 RYEHALL BELLE COUTURE Kelly, Michael 0/57.85 0/30.49 10.00 1 Y

250 TORLAN FOOTPRINTS IN THE SAND Shrubb, Tilda 0/54.42 0/31.15 10.00 1 Y

169 FRIGOWNY FAIRQUEEN Johnson, Lydia 0/51.69 0/29.02 10.00 1 Y

232 ASHURST QUICKSILVER III Tonkin, Eleanor 0/49.48 0/28.39 10.00 1 Y

301 LUCKY LANE WAGTAIL II Collins-Beech, Rosie Isabella 0/47.80 0/24.46 10.00 1 Y

158 LIMITHE Leitch, Owen George 0/61.04 0/34.60 10.00 1 Y

222 JANPETE MR COOL Turner, Meelie 0/56.95 0/28.03 10.00 1 Y

267 COOL DUDE VII Khan, Ayaan 0/55.05 0/30.39 10.00 1 Y

224 LILY ROSE Willis, Darcy 0/61.61 0/31.68 10.00 1 Y

199 LAITHEHILL DEMETRIUS Jones, Martha 0/61.44 0/31.11 10.00 1 Y

198 TREFRIW EROS Ashcroft, Felicity 0/55.99 0/33.19 10.00 1 Y

240 MY PRINCESS II Billington, Alfie 0/50.70 0/28.75 10.00 1 Y

131 KYNETON FIRST ADDITION Browning, Oliver 0/56.04 0/30.16 10.00 1 Y

241 REDHILL NUTMEG Billington, Alfie 0/53.75 4/28.94 28

276 BROADTOWN JAMIMA PUDDLE DUCK Garner, Darcie-Rose 0/47.54 4/24.89 28

293 AV A PADDY Thomas-Cheffings, Alexander 0/53.12 4/31.24 28

205 BUNBURY SUN BONNET Barnes, Conor 0/51.27 8/41.65 34

274 MATHON EPILOGUE Blandford, Ellen 0/61.49 12/48.94 35

254 PRINCE OF ASHWOOD Condon, Hector 0/47.39 Elim-FR 36

170 BRIGHT BLING Johnson, Lydia 4/52.99 38

303 SANDENE SANDSTORM V Collins-Beech, Rosie Isabella 4/53.08 38

207 TWILIGHT DANCER Simmons, Maisie Eve 4/55.11 38

166 WASHBROOK SNAP DRAGON Kelly, Michael 4/57.85 38

302 SALTRE COMMANCHERO Collins-Beech, Rosie Isabella 4/49.07 38

225 WADACRE WINNIE THE POOH Willis, Kate 4/63.18 46

208 MICLAS COOKIE Simmons, Maisie Eve Elim-Ref -

4a - Stepping Stones 128cm 



269 HELKA Pickering, Lacey Rayne Elim-Ref -

174 CHAMPAGNE SECRET WISH Pottie, Cara Elim-Ref -

307 DRAKELANDS FABIA Mason, Reeva 0/49.74 0/28.95  Tkt -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

245 BAM BAM II Taylor-Wilson, Portia 0/49.31 0/27.58 10.00 1 Y

123 BALLYTRASNA II Bastian-Mason, Eleanor 0/55.96 0/32.21 10.00 1 Y

277 NEIGHFIELD LIGHTENING BOLT Hubbard, Darcy 0/46.68 0/26.03 10.00 1 Y

229 THUNDERBIRD V Bradshaw, Amelie 0/62.67 0/33.68 10.00 1 Y

226 RUMPEL STILTSKIN Willis, Kate 0/55.94 0/32.30 10.00 1 Y

221 HIPSTER D'EROS Breen, Mia 0/51.00 0/28.63 10.00 1 Y

203 D AMOUR D AMERRIER Shaw, Lillie 0/54.25 0/30.75 10.00 1 Y

122 LITTLE EMERALD Bastian-Mason, Eleanor 0/58.68 0/31.52 10.00 1 Y

281 GIANT REBEL VII Lamb, Lorena 0/56.07 4/30.98 28

296 BURESIDE PERSONALITY Dorise, Poppy 0/58.18 4/32.71 28

280 HIGHTHYME HULLABALOO Lamb, Lorena 0/49.37 4/27.79 28

292 RIOT DEL PEGULIL Dorise, Poppy 0/57.67 Elim-Ref 36

289 MY BOUDICEA PRINCESS Edwards, Lucie 4/52.12 38

282 STOCAI BAINE Bryers, Ella 4/56.64 38

294 ESCADA GIRL Thomas-Cheffings, Alexander 4/56.90 38

176 PIPER VII Simcock, Charlie 8/62.41 47

154 DEVIL WEARS PRADA 2 Leitch, Owen George 21/83.18 48

176 PIPER VII Simcock, Charlie 0/52.67 8/44.97  HC -

4b - Stepping Stones 138cm 



. Two double clears to be recorded to qualify for the British Showjumping 11 Years and Under Final 2025

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

276 BROADTOWN JAMIMA PUDDLE DUCK Garner, Darcie-Rose 0/45.04 0/21.98 9.20 1 Y

206 THE SILVER HORSE Barnes, Conor 0/47.05 0/25.08 9.20 1 Y

302 SALTRE COMMANCHERO Collins-Beech, Rosie Isabella 0/45.83 0/24.30 9.20 1 Y

180 RATHCOOLE RUPERT Long, Mia-Bella 0/53.10 0/26.71 9.20 1 Y

174 CHAMPAGNE SECRET WISH Pottie, Cara 0/45.55 0/23.50 9.20 1 Y

167 RYEHALL BELLE COUTURE Kelly, Michael 0/48.75 0/27.57 9.20 1 Y

160 FUDGECAKE Arthur, Kiki J 0/49.93 0/26.17 9.20 1 Y

250 TORLAN FOOTPRINTS IN THE SAND Shrubb, Tilda 0/51.93 0/25.96 9.20 1 Y

249 PLEASURE DE NESS Hourigan, Sandy 0/46.83 0/25.00 9.20 1 Y

237 CREAGHDUFF CHARLOTTE Howson, Pippa 0/51.50 0/27.37 9.20 1 Y

232 ASHURST QUICKSILVER III Tonkin, Eleanor 0/48.03 0/23.42 9.20 1 Y

129 ONE IN A MILLION VI Browning, Oliver 0/50.76 0/26.21 9.20 1 Y

293 AV A PADDY Thomas-Cheffings, Alexander 0/53.15 0/28.93 9.20 1 Y

222 JANPETE MR COOL Turner, Meelie 0/50.50 0/24.52 9.20 1 Y

215 STAMBROOK BELVEDERE Bailey, Alfie 0/51.75 0/25.36 9.20 1 Y

209 CLAUGHAUN CASPER Simmons, Maisie Eve 0/42.52 0/23.30 9.20 1 Y

197 PARC CREME BRULEE Ashcroft, Felicity 0/50.23 0/26.26 9.20 1 Y

199 LAITHEHILL DEMETRIUS Jones, Martha 0/52.45 0/26.19 9.20 1 Y

205 BUNBURY SUN BONNET Barnes, Conor 0/45.72 0/24.10 9.20 1 Y

171 DAFFODIL Moir, Ava-Grace 0/54.60 0/29.42 9.20 1 Y

166 WASHBROOK SNAP DRAGON Kelly, Michael 0/51.79 0/27.00 9.20 1 Y

163 PRINGLE Mennie, Violet 0/50.71 0/25.24 9.20 1 Y

161 MONTY LOUGH BOY Arthur, Kiki J 0/47.11 0/24.71 9.20 1 Y

173 FOREST BRAMBLE Cossar, Toby Andrew 0/41.33 0/21.03 9.20 1 Y

294 ESCADA GIRL Thomas-Cheffings, Alexander 0/45.20 0/22.41 9.20 1 Y

162 BROOKHALL PAVAROTTI Mennie, Violet 0/53.07 4/30.12 26

275 FIDAN GRACIE-MAE Blandford, Ellen 0/53.39 4/34.47 26

255 LITTLE CEASER Condon, Hector 0/47.08 4/23.53 26

158 LIMITHE Leitch, Owen George 1/55.62 29

218 TO INFINITY & BEYOND Stapleton-Crotty, Harlie-Jean 1/55.79 29

131 KYNETON FIRST ADDITION Browning, Oliver 4/48.32 31

267 COOL DUDE VII Khan, Ayaan 4/51.50 31

301 LUCKY LANE WAGTAIL II Collins-Beech, Rosie Isabella 6/56.01 33

103 CYFLAWN ANNABELLE Thomlinson, Isabelle 17/67.79 34

155 BRONHEULOG RUBY Leitch, Owen George 18/68.94 35

274 MATHON EPILOGUE Blandford, Ellen 22/72.76 36

224 LILY ROSE Willis, Scarlett 23/73.43 37

256 DARTH MOLL Condon, Hector Elim-Ref -

227 CREAGHDUFF BELINDA Harris- Watt, Kiki Elim-Tech -

156 BARRACURRA JELLYBABY Leitch, Owen George Elim-Ref -

169 FRIGOWNY FAIRQUEEN Johnson, Lydia 0/47.74 4/24.54  HC -

290 CHARLIE McArdle, Lucas 0/46.81 0/23.94  Tkt -

5 - British Showjumping 11 Years & Under Qualifier 



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

278 TAZMANIA II Barker, Henry 0/42.07 0/34.73 50.00 1 Y

256 DARTH MOLL Condon, Hector 0/37.51 0/35.72 35.00 2 Y

198 TREFRIW EROS Ashcroft, Felicity 0/45.97 0/40.59 7 Y

129 ONE IN A MILLION VI Browning, Oliver 0/41.87 0/40.63 8 Y

181 RED ALERT III Long, Mia-Bella 0/42.86 0/43.04 9 Y

255 LITTLE CEASER Condon, Hector 0/41.37 0/43.44 10 Y

182 MINI MOUSE II Long, Mia-Bella 0/41.89 0/44.29 11 Y

171 DAFFODIL Moir, Ava-Grace 0/44.28 0/47.20 12 Y

215 STAMBROOK BELVEDERE Bailey, Alfie 4/42.97 0/45.66 17

275 FIDAN GRACIE-MAE Blandford, Ellen Elim-Ref -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

113 CLASHROE LAD West, Holly 0/40.70 0/37.93 25.00 3 Y

223 MISTER PROPER Lewington, Olivia 0/40.15 0/38.38 20.00 4 Y

125 MYSHALL DUNCAN Mcleish, Jennifer 0/38.66 0/38.50 20.00 5 Y

102 BELLA IX Townsend, Eleanor 0/40.50 0/40.44 19.20 6 Y

122 LITTLE EMERALD Bastian-Mason, Eleanor 4/43.95 0/28.72 13

248 BAM BAM II Taylor-Wilson, Portia 4/39.20 0/38.82 14

137 LEMONY SNICKET TO CORRIE DHU Lewington, Olivia 4/42.92 0/42.14 15

262 SANNAN VALLEY SPARKLE Leggott, Alexander 4/41.97 0/42.73 16

244 DRUMLIN SILVER Hourigan, Sandy 0/36.56 8/35.89 18

123 BALLYTRASNA II Bastian-Mason, Eleanor 8/41.82 0/39.22 19

282 STOCAI BAINE Bryers, Ella 12/50.96 0/41.36 20

114 AG DYNAMO West, Holly 4/42.31 18/64.51 21

196 WOODLAND PRINCE II Merriman, Keira 0/42.91 34/80.43 22

296 BURESIDE PERSONALITY Dorise, Poppy 20/68.77 Elim-Ref -

194 EUREKA PYROUETTE Purdham, Estelle Elim-Ref -

195 CASSI DE L’ABDENAIE Merriman, Keira Elim-Ref -

298 IDOLE DES ISLOTS Hughes, Jonty Ret. -

305 PIPER VII Simcock, Charlie Ret. -

194 EUREKA PYROUETTE Purdham, Estelle 14/58.91 0/45.48  HC -

6a - Springboard 128cm 

6b - Springboard 138cm 



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

175 PEPPINO IL GRANDE Simcock, Lucy 0/71.93 0/39.43 20.00 4 Y

278 TAZMANIA II Barker, Henry 0/70.37 Elim-Ref 8

181 RED ALERT III Long, Mia-Bella 4/69.94 10

163 PRINGLE Mennie, Violet 4/74.74 11

182 MINI MOUSE II Long, Mia-Bella Elim-Ref -

237 CREAGHDUFF CHARLOTTE Howson, Pippa Elim-Ref -

103 CYFLAWN ANNABELLE Thomlinson, Isabelle Elim-Ref -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

113 CLASHROE LAD West, Holly 0/73.02 0/27.55 50.00 1 Y

114 AG DYNAMO West, Holly 0/75.07 0/30.00 35.00 2 Y

125 MYSHALL DUNCAN Mcleish, Jennifer 0/70.03 0/33.79 25.00 3 Y

262 SANNAN VALLEY SPARKLE Leggott, Alexander 0/74.00 4/35.71 5

126 SARIM MR SCOOT Hubbard, Darcy 0/69.99 4/35.77 6

243 DRUMLIN SILVER Hourigan, Sandy 0/64.53 12/29.89 7

196 WOODLAND PRINCE II Merriman, Keira 0/70.04 WD 9

102 BELLA IX Townsend, Eleanor 4/80.53 12

223 MISTER PROPER Lewington, Olivia 4/85.51 13

194 EUREKA PYROUETTE Purdham, Estelle 17/94.46  HC -

7a - British Showjumping 128cm Handicap Special 

7b - British Showjumping 138cm Handicap Special 



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

259 BLOSSOM'S  UKKEPUK VAN UUYVERSPUTTEN Leggott, Alexander 0/40.45 0/30.63 50.00 1 Y

286 CAMIZION Williams, Annabella 0/39.79 0/33.52 25.00 3 Y

159 LONGHEY CONFETTI Arthur, Kiki J 0/44.29 0/41.00 12 Y

175 PEPPINO IL GRANDE Simcock, Lucy 0/40.17 0/41.27 13 Y

227 CREAGHDUFF BELINDA Prater, Millie-May 4/41.17 0/37.84 16

219 NORGAARDS RONJA Watt, Kobi Hunter 4/52.33 4/42.29 22

216 HARRI POTTER Bailey, Alfie 8/41.87 0/43.30 23

215 STAMBROOK BELVEDERE Bailey, Alfie 0/42.04 9/54.91 24

217 BICTON DUN ‘N DUSTED Stapleton-Crotty, Andie-May 15/64.82 Elim-Ref -

188 DOYLAN HONEY GLINT Henderson, Mila Elim-Ref -

104 TAGGARTS EXPRESS Thomlinson, Isabelle 0/49.39 Elim-Tech -

272 DIAMOND'S SUNSHINE Thexton, Valentina 0/42.24 Ret. -

143 MISS CHARMING McArdle, Lucas 0/40.12 Ret. -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

266 JESSIE MAE HARMONY Hogan, Georgia 0/40.46 0/32.88 30.00 2 Y

113 CLASHROE LAD West, Holly 0/41.53 0/33.98 25.00 4 Y

285 SANDYS MEL Mason, Reeva 0/41.60 0/35.97 20.00 5 Y

120 ARDNACASHEL LITTLE DREAMER Morgan-Evans, Tabby 0/41.60 0/37.79 19.20 6 Y

193 ANOTHER BARNEY Dowey, Cora 0/41.78 0/38.10 19.20 7 Y

204 PENNYFARTHING MELODY Watt, Kobi Hunter 0/41.14 0/38.92 19.20 8 Y

273 TOP SILVIO HASTAK Kay, Ella 0/40.95 0/39.47 9 Y

196 WOODLAND PRINCE II Merriman, Keira 0/36.57 0/39.76 10 Y

117 IT'S BILL Morgan-Evans, Tabby 0/44.33 0/40.96 11 Y

126 SARIM MR SCOOT Hubbard, Darcy 0/39.14 4/35.88 14

116 BRESSIE Moseley, Florence 4/38.69 0/37.08 15

306 ASTRAL RUBEN Dowey, Cora 0/42.71 4/37.86 17

238 NEVER LAST II Mcleish, Jennifer 4/41.30 0/38.61 18

223 MISTER PROPER Lewington, Olivia 4/38.88 0/38.93 19

112 COPPENAGH CELTIC REBEL West, Holly 8/51.25 0/38.23 20

102 BELLA IX Townsend, Eleanor 4/43.35 4/39.34 21

270 ARCADE EDDIE Purdham, Estelle 8/42.32 4/40.71 25

114 AG DYNAMO West, Holly 8/41.73 4/41.34 26

262 SANNAN VALLEY SPARKLE Leggott, Alexander 4/38.82 12/38.37 27

152 SLIGO DE MORMAL Joscelyne, Mollie 4/49.84 Elim-Ref -

212 ARDVILLE LITTLE FUN Gilruth, Imogen Elim-Ref -

239 SYDLL PETER PAN Bland, Lottie Elim-Ref -

137 LEMONY SNICKET TO CORRIE DHU Lewington, Olivia 4/41.81 Ret. -

8a - The Graham Heath Equestrian 128cms Primary Championship Qualifier 

8b - The Graham Heath Equestrian 138cms Primary Championship Qualifier 



Qualifying for  the Winter 128cm Championship Final at the Royal International Horse Show 2025 

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC QUAL

312 DAISY MAY X Henderson, Mila 0/73.32 60.00 1 Y

138 LEIIAISH LADY PENELOPE Breen, Douglas 0/70.77 60.00 1 Y

143 MISS CHARMING McArdle, Lucas 4/72.91 40.00 3

139 BALLYNOE VICKI VALE Breen, Douglas 4/74.32 4

259 BLOSSOM'S  UKKEPUK VAN UUYVERSPUTTEN Leggott, Alexander 8/71.61 5

111 PRIESTWOOD SPECIAL EDITION Bailey, Alfie 8/74.10 6

159 LONGHEY CONFETTI Arthur, Kiki J 8/77.53 7

272 DIAMOND'S SUNSHINE Thexton, Valentina 20/74.48 8

257 BLACK JACK III Dorise, Poppy Elim-Ref -

104 TAGGARTS EXPRESS Thomlinson, Isabelle Elim-Ref -

227 CREAGHDUFF BELINDA Prater, Millie-May Elim-Ref -

217 BICTON DUN ‘N DUSTED Stapleton-Crotty, Andie-May Elim-Ref -

9 - Winter 128cm Second Round



Qualifying for  the Winter 138cm Championship Final at the Royal International Horse Show 2025 

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC QUAL

117 IT'S BILL Morgan-Evans, Tabby 0/74.65 0/49.78 0/50.21 70.00 1 Y Y

279 MADE YOU LOOK Barker, Charlie 0/74.65 0/49.78 4/39.81 50.00 2 Y

141 NOAHS LADY Hodges, Freddie 0/69.49 0/41.04 8/40.93 40.00 3

270 ARCADE EDDIE Purdham, Estelle 0/73.20 0/47.85 Elim-Ref 25.00 4

266 JESSIE MAE HARMONY Hogan, Georgia 0/68.74 0/43.45 Elim-Ref 25.00 4

238 NEVER LAST II Mcleish, Jennifer 0/74.29 4/45.99 25.00 6

211 SPARKLING MR GUCCI Crossman, Phoebe 0/75.83 4/46.03 7

119 CHURCHFIELD TULLA BLUEBELL Morgan-Evans, Tabby 0/73.46 4/47.90 8

210 ROSEGOLD CHALICE Westlake, Ella-Rose 0/71.55 16/46.23 9

135 DIZZY RASCAL Kay, Ella 0/73.87 Ret. 10

214 FANCY A BAILEYS Ljungman, Eleonora 4/70.43 11

273 TOP SILVIO HASTAK Kay, Ella 4/73.37 12

230 MULLAGH PRIDE Swait, Jessica 4/74.93 13

288 DANCING DANNY Williams, Lacie 4/75.47 14

220 ANOTHER MILTON Breen, Mia 4/76.70 15

287 OOS PARIS Williams, Lacie 4/79.10 16

120 ARDNACASHEL LITTLE DREAMER Morgan-Evans, Tabby 7/87.69 17

193 ANOTHER BARNEY Dowey, Cora 8/72.55 18

306 ASTRAL RUBEN Dowey, Cora 8/73.37 19

136 ICARIS W Kay, Ella 8/88.42 20

102 BELLA IX Townsend, Eleanor 12/74.10 21

236 ITS BOB ON Brown, Jessica 12/80.08 22

285 SANDYS MEL Mason, Reeva 20/88.36 23

196 WOODLAND PRINCE II Merriman, Keira Elim-Tech -

152 SLIGO DE MORMAL Joscelyne, Mollie Elim-Ref -

116 BRESSIE Moseley, Florence Elim-Ref -

204 PENNYFARTHING MELODY Watt, Kobi Hunter Elim-Ref -

10 - Winter 138cm Second Round 



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

188 DOYLAN HONEY GLINT Henderson, Mila 0/56.77 0/30.35 9.60 1 Y

162 BROOKHALL PAVAROTTI Mennie, Violet 0/54.94 0/31.90 9.60 1 Y

253 IRISH SCOUT Condon, Hector 0/47.92 0/27.95 9.60 1 Y

275 FIDAN GRACIE-MAE Blandford, Ellen 0/55.39 0/28.48 9.60 1 Y

197 PARC CREME BRULEE Ashcroft, Felicity 0/52.93 0/31.20 9.60 1 Y

170 BRIGHT BLING Johnson, Lydia 0/48.18 0/28.61 9.60 1 Y

206 THE SILVER HORSE Barnes, Conor 0/49.04 0/27.16 9.60 1 Y

167 RYEHALL BELLE COUTURE Kelly, Michael 0/52.74 0/29.24 9.60 1 Y

250 TORLAN FOOTPRINTS IN THE SAND Shrubb, Tilda 0/50.21 0/27.29 9.60 1 Y

199 LAITHEHILL DEMETRIUS Jones, Martha 0/54.47 0/28.47 9.60 1 Y

310 KNOCKMENAGH ROCCO Williams, Annabella 0/51.47 0/28.91 9.60 1 Y

222 JANPETE MR COOL Turner, Meelie 0/50.27 0/28.39 9.60 1 Y

267 COOL DUDE VII Khan, Ayaan 0/55.15 0/33.53 9.60 1 Y

174 CHAMPAGNE SECRET WISH Pottie, Cara 0/44.42 0/25.77 9.60 1 Y

158 LIMITHE Leitch, Owen George 0/57.89 0/33.17 9.60 1 Y

254 PRINCE OF ASHWOOD Condon, Hector 0/45.63 0/25.64 9.60 1 Y

198 TREFRIW EROS Ashcroft, Felicity 0/48.92 0/28.45 9.60 1 Y

205 BUNBURY SUN BONNET Barnes, Conor 0/47.34 0/26.57 9.60 1 Y

207 TWILIGHT DANCER Simmons, Maisie Eve 0/43.78 0/25.23 9.60 1 Y

166 WASHBROOK SNAP DRAGON Kelly, Michael 0/53.83 0/30.42 9.60 1 Y

130 MIAMI DANCER Browning, Oliver 0/53.14 0/30.97 9.60 1 Y

217 BICTON DUN ‘N DUSTED Stapleton-Crotty, Andie-May 0/54.35 4/34.86 27

299 COPPER I Hodgkinson, Mabel 0/54.32 4/30.18 27

301 LUCKY LANE WAGTAIL II Collins-Beech, Rosie Isabella 0/43.59 4/24.30 27

274 MATHON EPILOGUE Blandford, Ellen 0/56.07 4/29.97 27

302 SALTRE COMMANCHERO Collins-Beech, Rosie Isabella 4/53.61 33

241 REDHILL NUTMEG Billington, Alfie 4/59.70 33

131 KYNETON FIRST ADDITION Browning, Oliver 4/48.33 33

276 BROADTOWN JAMIMA PUDDLE DUCK Garner, Darcie-Rose 4/60.89 33

240 MY PRINCESS II Billington, Alfie 4/57.45 33

264 TIGZI Wright, Lucy 12/64.39 39

263 CLUMBER LULU Wright, Lucy 17/77.03 40

11a - Stepping Stones 128cm 



156 BARRACURRA JELLYBABY Leitch, Owen George 18/78.73 41

208 MICLAS COOKIE Simmons, Maisie Eve Elim-Ref -

269 HELKA Pickering, Lacey Rayne Elim-Ref -

225 WADACRE WINNIE THE POOH Willis, Kate Elim-Ref -

180 RATHCOOLE RUPERT Long, Mia-Bella Elim-Tech -

224 LILY ROSE Willis, Darcy Ret. -

169 FRIGOWNY FAIRQUEEN Johnson, Lydia 4/58.92  HC -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

298 IDOLE DES ISLOTS Hughes, Jonty 0/40.98 0/28.91 9.60 1 Y

300 KELTIC DIAMOND DIVA Hodgkinson, Mabel 0/54.97 0/28.94 9.60 1 Y

203 D AMOUR D AMERRIER Shaw, Lillie 0/54.70 0/30.67 9.60 1 Y

221 HIPSTER D'EROS Breen, Mia 0/49.34 0/28.00 9.60 1 Y

122 LITTLE EMERALD Bastian-Mason, Eleanor 0/55.36 0/29.77 9.60 1 Y

123 BALLYTRASNA II Bastian-Mason, Eleanor 0/53.35 4/30.75 27

277 NEIGHFIELD LIGHTENING BOLT Hubbard, Darcy 0/51.04 4/28.33 27

154 DEVIL WEARS PRADA 2 Leitch, Owen George 4/61.17 33

11b - Stepping Stones 138cm 



12 - British Showjumping 11 Years and Under Qualifier 

Incorporating The British Showjumping 10 Years and Under Style and Performance Qualifier      10& UNDER

STYLE &PERFORMANCE

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC Score Place

255 LITTLE CEASER Condon, Hector 0/51.01 0/24.92 9.00 1 Y 94 1

129 ONE IN A MILLION VI Browning, Oliver 0/50.39 0/26.90 9.00 1 Y 80.5

206 THE SILVER HORSE Barnes, Conor 0/51.33 0/25.33 9.00 1 Y 85.5 4

276 BROADTOWN JAMIMA PUDDLE DUCK Garner, Darcie-Rose 0/51.38 0/25.41 9.00 1 Y 79

250 TORLAN FOOTPRINTS IN THE SAND Shrubb, Tilda 0/52.58 0/24.60 9.00 1 Y 81.5

256 DARTH MOLL Condon, Hector 0/46.44 0/24.06 9.00 1 Y 90 2

310 KNOCKMENAGH ROCCO Williams, Annabella 0/54.86 0/27.80 9.00 1 Y 70

171 DAFFODIL Moir, Ava-Grace 0/56.38 0/25.98 9.00 1 Y 79.5

222 JANPETE MR COOL Turner, Meelie 0/53.95 0/29.12 9.00 1 Y 64

199 LAITHEHILL DEMETRIUS Jones, Martha 0/57.55 0/26.02 9.00 1 Y 72.5

275 FIDAN GRACIE-MAE Blandford, Ellen 0/54.20 0/26.82 9.00 1 Y 68.5

205 BUNBURY SUN BONNET Barnes, Conor 0/50.47 0/23.71 9.00 1 Y 84 6

253 IRISH SCOUT Condon, Hector 0/47.16 0/24.99 9.00 1 Y 86 3

174 CHAMPAGNE SECRET WISH Pottie, Cara 0/49.71 0/25.31 9.00 1 Y 84.5 5

182 MINI MOUSE II Long, Mia-Bella 0/55.67 0/28.70 9.00 1 Y

162 BROOKHALL PAVAROTTI Mennie, Violet 0/55.38 0/29.73 9.00 1 Y

198 TREFRIW EROS Ashcroft, Felicity 0/54.56 0/27.39 9.00 1 Y

249 PLEASURE DE NESS Hourigan, Sandy 0/52.41 0/26.09 9.00 1 Y

235 DONA X Thomas-Cook, Ivy 0/48.55 0/25.53 9.00 1 Y

163 PRINGLE Mennie, Violet 0/55.37 0/27.63 9.00 1 Y

300 KELTIC DIAMOND DIVA Hodgkinson, Mabel 0/55.11 0/26.20 9.00 1 Y 79

243 DRUMLIN SILVER Hourigan, Sandy 0/47.56 0/23.20 9.00 1 Y

154 DEVIL WEARS PRADA 2 Leitch, Owen George 0/58.17 0/29.98 9.00 1 Y

158 LIMITHE Leitch, Owen George 0/56.24 11/53.39 24

209 CLAUGHAUN CASPER Simmons, Maisie Eve 0/46.60 Elim-Tech 25 elim

303 SANDENE SANDSTORM V Collins-Beech, Rosie Isabella 4/49.51 26 43.5

131 KYNETON FIRST ADDITION Browning, Oliver 4/51.54 26 44

166 WASHBROOK SNAP DRAGON Kelly, Michael 4/56.59 26 48

237 CREAGHDUFF CHARLOTTE Howson, Pippa 4/62.71 26

197 PARC CREME BRULEE Ashcroft, Felicity 4/60.87 26

173 FOREST BRAMBLE Cossar, Toby Andrew 4/46.29 26 45

264 TIGZI Wright, Lucy 8/52.62 32 40

267 COOL DUDE VII Khan, Ayaan 8/55.16 32

167 RYEHALL BELLE COUTURE Kelly, Michael 11/65.31 34 40.5

299 COPPER I Hodgkinson, Mabel 19/77.43 35 36

218 TO INFINITY & BEYOND Stapleton-Crotty, Harlie-Jean 31/85.54 36 40.5

180 RATHCOOLE RUPERT Long, Mia-Bella Elim-Ref - elim

155 BRONHEULOG RUBY Leitch, Owen George Elim-Ref -

169 FRIGOWNY FAIRQUEEN Johnson, Lydia 0/52.73 0/26.70  HC - 65.5 hc



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

171 DAFFODIL Moir, Ava-Grace 0/65.46 0/39.48 4 Y

163 PRINGLE Mennie, Violet 0/68.36 0/39.93 6 Y

235 DONA X Thomas-Cook, Ivy 0/59.33 4/33.14 7

237 CREAGHDUFF CHARLOTTE Howson, Pippa 0/61.69 Elim-Ref 9

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

246 DRUMLIN SILVER Hourigan, Sandy 0/60.35 0/34.61 50.00 1 Y

210 ROSEGOLD CHALICE Westlake, Ella-Rose 0/61.99 0/35.46 35.00 2 Y

298 IDOLE DES ISLOTS Hughes, Jonty 0/63.85 0/37.94 25.00 3 Y

291 TRIPLE TREAT Bradshaw, Zachary 0/70.54 0/39.70 5 Y

122 LITTLE EMERALD Bastian-Mason, Eleanor 0/69.64 4/48.91 8

123 BALLYTRASNA II Bastian-Mason, Eleanor 4/66.96 10

229 THUNDERBIRD V Bradshaw, Amelie Elim-Ref -

13a - British Showjumping 128cm Handicap Special 

13b - British Showjumping 138cm Handicap Special 


